



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2172 of 2024

ROHIT YADAV *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

20.12.2024	Mr. Rekhraj Baghel, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Binu Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	