



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2172 of 2024ROHIT YADAV **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**Order Sheet**

10/04/2026	Mr. B.L. Sahu, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Khulesh Sahu, Panel Lawyer, for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list it in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Rao	